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PLATTE ZEKERING MINI 32V 1A
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Manufacturer correspondence*
AUDI

NISSAN

RENAULT

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

ltem code

226855
6855

Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
1 5

1 10

Technical informations

L
B
h

Intens.

N10261510
0894100Q0L
294105075R

N10261510

N10261510

11.1 mm
3.9 mm
16.2 mm
8.9 mm
7.3 mm
2.8 mm
10.8 mm
0.82 mm
1A

CUPRA N10261510
PORSCHE PAF102615C
SEAT N10261510
VOLKSWAGEN N10261509
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